
Raynes 
Park 

Burglary in a Dwelling BRONSON ROAD Attempted theft of cycle from shed 31/07/2023 
03:15:00 

31/07/2023 
03:20:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft From Motor Vehicle COOMBE LANE Theft from motor vehicle - unknown 
suspects drilled hole into lock and 
gained entry have then taken power 
tools from within 

03/08/2023 
10:30:00 

03/08/2023 
13:29:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft From Motor vehicle COOMBE LANE Front passenger window smashed on 
Victims vehicle and entry gained. 
Wallet and phone stolen 

06/08/2023 
10:30:00 

06/08/2023 
12:10:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Burglary in a Dwelling CAMBRIDGE ROAD by suspects unknown entering victim's 
garden and taking 3 bikes out of the 
storage cupboard. 

09/08/2023 
03:30:00 

09/08/2023 
03:30:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

DORIEN ROAD By person(s) unknown removing the 
victim's motorcycle by means 
unknown and without the knowledge 
or permission of the victim 

10/08/2023 
22:00:00 

11/08/2023 
06:00:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft From Motor vehicle AMITY GROVE Entry gained to vehicle on driveway 
by way of possible Relay theft and 
wallet and bank cards stolen from 
glove box. Unauthorised transactions 
made on bank cards. 

12/08/2023 
06:00:00 

12/08/2023 
07:00:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Burglary in a Dwelling CHESTNUT ROAD UNKNOWN SUSPECT(S) HAVE 
BROKEN INTO VICTIMS SHED AND 
STOLEN FROM WITHIN 

11/08/2023 
23:55:00 

12/08/2023 
07:10:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Burglary in a Dwelling DURHAM ROAD suspect have entered the victim's 
garden 

12/08/2023 
12:00:00 

  

Raynes 
Park 

Burglary in a Dwelling CAMBRIDGE ROAD by suspect having gained access to 
property via garage and making off 
with pushbikes 

13/08/2023 
03:30:00 

  

Raynes 
Park 

Theft From Motor vehicle AMITY GROVE theft from a parked and unattended 
motor vehicle from car park over 
night. 

16/08/2023 
01:30:00 

16/08/2023 
17:30:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft From Motor vehicle AMITY GROVE Victim has reported theft from his van 16/08/2023 
17:00:00 

17/08/2023 
08:00:00 



Raynes 
Park 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

KINGSTON ROAD Theft of vehicle 27/02/2023 
00:01:00 

17/08/2023 
17:00:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

COOMBE LANE Pedal cycle has been stolen from 
outside Waitrose Store 

18/08/2023 
14:00:00 

18/08/2023 
14:20:00 

Raynes 
Park 

Theft From Motor vehicle BEVERLEY WAY victim states that vehicle broken into 
and items taken from within the 
vehicle 

21/08/2023 
12:50:00 

21/08/2023 
13:00:00 

 


