Raynes Park	Burglary in a Dwelling	BRONSON ROAD	Attempted theft of cycle from shed	31/07/2023 03:15:00	31/07/2023 03:20:00
Raynes Park	Theft From Motor Vehicle	COOMBE LANE	Theft from motor vehicle - unknown suspects drilled hole into lock and gained entry have then taken power tools from within	03/08/2023 10:30:00	03/08/2023 13:29:00
Raynes Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	COOMBE LANE	Front passenger window smashed on Victims vehicle and entry gained. Wallet and phone stolen	06/08/2023 10:30:00	06/08/2023 12:10:00
Raynes Park	Burglary in a Dwelling	CAMBRIDGE ROAD	by suspects unknown entering victim's garden and taking 3 bikes out of the storage cupboard.	09/08/2023 03:30:00	09/08/2023 03:30:00
Raynes Park	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	DORIEN ROAD	By person(s) unknown removing the victim's motorcycle by means unknown and without the knowledge or permission of the victim	10/08/2023 22:00:00	11/08/2023 06:00:00
Raynes Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	AMITY GROVE	Entry gained to vehicle on driveway by way of possible Relay theft and wallet and bank cards stolen from glove box. Unauthorised transactions made on bank cards.	12/08/2023 06:00:00	12/08/2023 07:00:00
Raynes Park	Burglary in a Dwelling	CHESTNUT ROAD	UNKNOWN SUSPECT(S) HAVE BROKEN INTO VICTIMS SHED AND STOLEN FROM WITHIN	11/08/2023 23:55:00	12/08/2023 07:10:00
Raynes Park	Burglary in a Dwelling	DURHAM ROAD	suspect have entered the victim's garden	12/08/2023 12:00:00	
Raynes Park	Burglary in a Dwelling	CAMBRIDGE ROAD	by suspect having gained access to property via garage and making off with pushbikes	13/08/2023 03:30:00	
Raynes Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	AMITY GROVE	theft from a parked and unattended motor vehicle from car park over night.	16/08/2023 01:30:00	16/08/2023 17:30:00
Raynes Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	AMITY GROVE	Victim has reported theft from his van	16/08/2023 17:00:00	17/08/2023 08:00:00

Raynes	Theft/Taking of Motor	KINGSTON ROAD	Theft of vehicle	27/02/2023	17/08/2023
Park	vehicle			00:01:00	17:00:00
Raynes	Theft/Taking of Pedal	COOMBE LANE	Pedal cycle has been stolen from	18/08/2023	18/08/2023
Park	Cycles		outside Waitrose Store	14:00:00	14:20:00
Raynes	Theft From Motor vehicle	BEVERLEY WAY	victim states that vehicle broken into	21/08/2023	21/08/2023
Park			and items taken from within the	12:50:00	13:00:00
			vehicle		